Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
9:00 COMMUNION 119:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC 2| 9:30 TABLE HOCKEY 3|9:30 VOLLEY BALLOON 4]9:30 SING A-LONG 5|9:30 NOODLE EXERCISES 6| 9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC/
9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC |9:45 BINGO 12:15PORCH TIME & 10:00 BUS RIDE 10:30 BUS RIDE 9:45 BINGO 9:45 BINGO
10:00 REMEMBERING JULIE |12:15PORCH TIME & HYDRATE 10:30 JUNK DRAWER 2:00 LABELS TIME 12:15 PORCH TIME 12:15PORCH TIME &
ANDREWS SONGS HYDRATEO 12:30 GOLF CART RIDES DETECTIVE 3:00 REMINISCING GOOD 1:30 ZIONS CHRISTIAN HYDRATEO
11:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PK | 1:00 CHARLIE BROWN 1:30 WOVEN STRAW 12:15PORCH TIME & OLD DAYS SCHOOL CRAFTING 2:00 MOVIES & CONCESSION
12:15 PORCH TIME TRIVIA BRACELETS HYDRATEO 4:45 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS | 3:30 SORTING SPOONS 3:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS
3:00 CHURCH SERVICES 2:30 EUCHRE 2:30 BIBLE STUDY 4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS 4:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS |4:00 1-1 VISITS

4:45 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS
4:30 LET'S HANG OUT

6:30 BINGO

9:00 COMMUNION 8/9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC 9| 9:30 DRUMMING EXERCISEN) | 9:30 DARTS 1119:30 SING A-LONG 1219:30 HOT POTATO CATCH 13| 9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIt4
9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC |9:45 BINGO 12:15 PORCH TIME & 10:00 HOT AIR BALLOON 10:00 | PLEDGE ALLEGIANCE | 9:45 BINGO 9:45 BINGO
10:00 NAME THAT 12:15 PORCH TIME & HYDRATE RIDE (VIRTUAL) DAY & HOW TO FOLD THE 12:30 RIDDLE ME THIS 12:30 DAY OF THE
INSTRUMENT 1& 2 HYDRATE 2:00 WORK ON BUNNY 12:15 PORCH TIME & FLAG 1:30 WHO AM I? SCARECROW
11:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PK | 12:30 GOLF CART RIDES CRAFT HYDRATE 10:30 CRAFTS 2:30 FRIDAY 13TH-UNLUCKY |2:00 MOVIES & CONCESSION
12:15 PORCH TIME 2:30 EUCHRE 2:30 BIBLE STUDY 1:30 PUMPKIN TOSS 1:15 COOKING WITH TONIE | OR LUCKY FOR YOU? 3:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS
3:00 CHURCH SERVICES 4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS | 4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS | CORNHOLE 3:30 SORTING SPOONS 3:00 LABELS TIME 4:00 1-1 VISITS
W/MT. JOY 4:30 LET'S HANG OUT 4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS |4:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS | 4:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

6:30 BINGO
9:00 COMMUNION 15| 9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIG6 | 9:30 VOLLEYBALL 17 19:30 AX THROWING 18|9:30 SING A-LONG 19(9:30 NOODLE EXERCISES 20| 9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSI2
9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC |9:45 PUMPKIN BINGO 10:00 BUS RIDE 10:00 FILL HALLOWEEN 10:00 BUS TRIP 9:45 BINGO 9:45 BINGO( DELTA THETA
10:00 DO YOU HEAR WHAT | |12:30 PUMPKIN 1:00 COMMUNITY BINGO BAGS 1:15 COOKING wITH TONIE 1:00 BANANA BOAT TAU
HEAR 1-4 DECORATING BEGINS 12:30 PUMPKIN 1:30 PUMPKIN DECORATING | 3:00 HAPPY DAY SUNDAES 2:30 MONTHLY BIRTHDAY
11:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PK | 2:30 EUCHRE DECORATING CONTINUES CONTINUES SONGS/MAKE POSITIVE 3:00 LABELS TIME CELEBRATION W/CAKE & ICE
12:30 WHO REMEMBERS 4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS | 2:30 BIBLE STUDY 4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS | SAYING FLASHCARDS 4:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS | CREAM

PATSY CLINE SONGS?
3:00 CHURCH SERVICES

4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY
PACKETS

6:30 BINGO

4:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

3:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS
4:00 1-1 VISIT

9:00 COMMUNION 22
9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC
10:00 REMINISCING

11:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PK
12:30 CARD GAMES

3:00 CHURCH SERVICES
W/FAIR HAVEN FELLOWSHIP

9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSI@3
9:45 BINGO

12:30 BEAUTY SALON JUNK
DRAWER DETECTIVE

2:30 EUCHRE

4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

9:30 HOT POTATO TOSS 24
10:30 EEE-RESIST-ABLE WEB

ART

1:30 TEA TIME & CHATS

2:30 BIBLE STUDY

4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

9:30 CORNHOLE

10:30 GHOST STORY
TELLING

12:30 PUMPKIN JUDGING
1:30 1950'S PARTY TIME
4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY
PKS

6:30 ELVIS PRESLEY IN
THE HOUSE

25

9:30 SING A-LONG 26
10:00 ODON JOURNAL
DISC

10:30 SCIENCE LAB

1:15 COOKING wITH TONIE
3:00 QUESTION DAY

4:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

9:30 NOODLE EXERCISES 27
9:45 BINGO

12:30 GAME TIME

3:30 SORTING SPOONS

4:00 LABELS TIME

4:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSI28
9:45 BINGO

12:30 GOOD OLD DAYS TALK
2:00 LET'S HANG OUT

3:30 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS
4:00 1-1 VISITS

9:00 COMMUNION 29
9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIC
10:00 TRIVIA

11:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PK
12:30 FALL CRAFTS

3:00 CHURCH SERVICES

9:30 MOVEMENT TO MUSIGO
9:45 BINGO

12:30 HISTORY OF THE
JACK-O-LANTERN

1:30 YOU PICK THE GAME
2:30 EUCHRE

4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

9:30 TABLE HOCKEY 31
10:30 TRIVIA

11:45 COSTUME PARADE
1:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL
2:30 BIBLE STUDY

4:00 EVENING ACTIVITY PKS

5:00-8:00 TRICK OR TREAT

Halloween

October 2023

BERTHA D. GARTEN KETCHAM MEMORIAL CENTER

601 EAST RACE STREET ODON, INDIANA 47562

TELEPHONE: 812-636-4920

*¥*xx*SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****




